Run - SD08 Route 29 AM
RT 29, EAGLE

Description ~ APPLEDALE/SLOCAN RIVER RD/WINLAW/BK/MSSS

#1 - 7:00 AM - Winlaw YRB Bus Yard / 5695 WINLAW BRIDGE RD

#2 - 7:19 AM - AVIS RD & PERRYS BACK RD

#3 - 7:20 AM - Perrvs Back Rd & Powell Rd (OFF)

#4 - 7:22 AM - Bond Rd & Perrvs Back Rd

#5 - 7:23 AM - PERRYS BACK RD & BROOKS RD / APPLEDALE LOWER RD & PERRY'S
#6 - 7:25 AM - APPLEDALE WEST RD & SLOCAN RIVER RD

#7 -7:26 AM - Lois Lane & Slocan River Rd

#8 - 7:27 AM - YOUNGS RD & SLOCAN RIVER RD

#9 - 7:29 AM - North - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD

#10 - 7:30 AM - South - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD

#11 - 7:34 AM - Winlaw Elementarv School 807034 / 5604 WINLAW BRIDGE RD
#12 - 7:36 AM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & WISHLOFF RD

#13 - 7:38 AM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & KAZAKOFF RD

#14 - 7:42 AM - 4868 SLOCAN RIVER RD

#15 - 7:48 AM - 4363 SLOCAN RIVER RD

#16 - 7:49 AM - 4065 Little Slocan S Rd / 4064 Little Slocan S Rd

#17 - 7:50 AM - 3920 Little Slocan Rd S

#18 - 7:52 AM - Indian Point Rd & Little Slocan Rd S

#19 - 8:08 AM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6
#20 - 8:13 AM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025/ 1014 Plavmor Rd
#21 - 8:30 AM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

#22 - 8:40 AM - Winlaw YRB Bus Yard / 5695 WINLAW BRIDGE RD

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 29 AM



